
Rovereto (ITA)

4-5 Oct 2014

European Club Team Cup

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 022B NIKOLAEV Alexey RUS01 340 / 2 333 / 4 31 11 673
2 040D FRANGILLI Michele 04020 343 / 1 329 /10 30 7 672
3 029B HENCKELS Jeff LUX01 334 / 4 337 / 2 37 12 671
4 023B GIROUILLE Romain FRA08 325 /21 341 / 1 29 12 666
5 038A NESPOLI Mauro 04029 327 /17 336 / 3 26 8 663
6 037B PLIHON Pierre FRA05 330 /12 333 / 5 25 9 663
7 021A TONELLI Amedeo 01066 331 / 9 330 / 7 28 5 661
8 017C NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL04 327 /15 331 / 6 26 7 658
9 029C MORILLO Daniel ESP07 328 /14 329 / 9 25 7 657

10 035B AUBERT Thomas FRA05 331 / 8 325 /14 24 12 656
11 030D KOMOCAR Jaka SLO01 329 /13 326 /13 25 12 655
12 029D HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO01 332 / 6 321 /21 28 6 653
13 025B FAUCHERON Thomas FRA08 337 / 3 315 /35 24 6 652
14 034C FABER Florian SUI01 327 /16 324 /16 22 7 651
15 036C TAVERNIER Olivier FRA01 321 /27 329 / 8 27 14 650
16 022A MORELLO Marco 01066 333 / 5 317 /31 24 8 650
17 018D GARNREITER Armin GER01 323 /24 326 /12 23 7 649
18 025C WEISS Christian GER04 330 /11 318 /30 25 9 648
19 028D SACH Peter GER02 326 /20 322 /18 23 4 648
20 020B BORODIN Alexey RUS01 326 /19 321 /23 22 4 647
21 017A FIOROLI Alberto 04007 331 /10 315 /34 22 7 646
22 019C SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL04 320 /30 324 /15 26 5 644
23 026C GONZALEZ TORRES Javier ESP04 317 /35 327 /11 24 7 644
24 022D FISSEUX Franck FRA06 331 / 7 312 /42 30 5 643
25 019A CAZZANIGA Giorgio 04007 323 /22 319 /27 23 3 642
26 019D WIESER Felix GER01 322 /26 318 /29 20 7 640
27 041B GIORI Lorenzo 05005 320 /29 319 /26 23 8 639
28 031B KLEIN Pit LUX01 320 /31 319 /28 19 5 639
29 028A TIMMINS David GBR01 323 /23 315 /33 23 6 638
30 024C HERZIG Sven GER04 314 /39 323 /17 21 8 637
31 032A DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL03 318 /32 319 /25 20 8 637
32 026B KOUASSI René FRA07 315 /37 321 /22 21 3 636
33 028B BARTHELEMY Thomas FRA07 314 /40 322 /20 19 7 636
34 032C FABER Dominik SUI01 321 /28 311 /49 18 6 632
35 023C SCHAAF Simeon GER04 317 /34 315 /35 17 6 632
36 024B PIGEAUD Damien FRA08 311 /44 320 /24 23 5 631
37 020A ZAGAMI Alberto 01066 309 /51 322 /19 18 6 631
38 034D COSTA CARDONA Alejandro ESP01 316 /36 313 /39 18 4 629
39 031D STRAJHAR Klemen SLO01 314 /42 313 /37 17 6 627
40 040A RALLI Paolo 04040 315 /38 311 /46 19 8 626
41 033C FABER Adrian SUI01 317 /33 308 /56 17 4 625
42 020D DURAND Olivier FRA06 314 /41 311 /48 15 1 625
43 036B BERGER Thomas FRA05 308 /53 316 /32 17 6 624
44 031C CINCUNEGUI BARBADO Pere ESP07 310 /48 313 /41 14 3 623
45 035C TABARD Sebastien FRA01 310 /47 309 /52 14 7 619
46 038B BREGA Adriano 04040 326 /18 292 /73 21 4 618
47 022C FUBIANI Paolino 08078 310 /49 307 /57 15 2 617
48 027D MEINIG Robin GER02 305 /56 312 /44 14 6 617
49 027B CHIENNO Florian FRA07 311 /45 305 /59 18 4 616
50 031A MEIER Jens GER05 305 /57 311 /45 17 5 616
51 033B FRANZ Norbert GER03 304 /60 312 /43 16 6 616
52 025A GOMEZ Andres ESP06 322 /25 293 /71 19 5 615
53 021B TSYRENZHAPOV Tsyren RUS01 310 /49 305 /61 13 3 615
54 034B OBST Oliver GER03 305 /58 309 /51 13 3 614
55 030C RIBAS Vicent ESP07 303 /62 310 /50 13 2 613
56 040B GIRARDI Enzo 05005 308 /52 304 /63 19 5 612
57 039A ELENTRI Massimo 04029 312 /43 299 /67 15 5 611
58 026D METZLAFF Arne GER02 298 /70 313 /38 14 3 611
59 037C BARBELLION Remy FRA01 306 /55 304 /64 13 2 610
60 018A DAMIANI Paolo 04007 300 /67 309 /53 9 4 609
61 017D BANHIERL Christoph GER01 300 /69 308 /55 13 2 608
62 028C BERNABE LOPEZ Diego ESP04 304 /59 304 /65 12 4 608
63 038D MONTI Mirko 04020 301 /65 306 /58 15 5 607
64 041C BENGOA ARROYO Alfredo ESP05 301 /66 305 /60 12 2 606
65 024D ÖZKAN Yunus Emre TUR01 293 /74 313 /40 11 4 606

AR_C73A Page 1/2Report Created: 04 Oct 2014 10:25 Europe/Berlin



Rovereto (ITA)

4-5 Oct 2014

European Club Team Cup

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

66 039B ORRU' Simone 05005 292 /75 311 /47 18 2 603
67 023A CALAHORRO Manuel Jose ESP06 303 /63 299 /68 11 2 602
68 021D SIMON Franck FRA06 296 /73 305 /62 13 5 601
69 039D PICCHIO Luca 04020 290 /80 308 /54 15 5 598
70 026A SMITH Alex GBR01 311 /46 287 /77 13 3 598
71 027C AZCUE MUÑOZ Miguel ESP04 302 /64 295 /70 7 1 597
72 032B GIRBINGER Georg GER03 307 /54 284 /84 9 2 591
73 029A ELSASSER Henrik GER05 303 /61 287 /79 12 3 590
74 024A MEDINA Francisco Javier ESP06 288 /83 301 /66 11 2 589
75 034A DETKA Michal POL03 292 /76 297 /69 7 1 589
76 033A FALDZINSKI Maciej POL03 300 /68 287 /78 9 3 587
77 020C BISACCHI Sergio 08078 288 /84 290 /75 8 4 578
78 035D TUREK Mateusz POL02 283 /91 293 /72 5 2 576
79 036A VERJANS MACDERMOTT Fiachra IRL01 298 /71 277 /91 10 4 575
80 017B GUIDI Emanuele SMR01 291 /77 283 /87 12 2 574
81 025D EMEKLI Cihat TUR01 289 /82 285 /80 11 3 574
82 033D BAENA Daniel ESP01 283 /90 291 /74 8 4 574
83 021C MAZZA Gabriele 08078 290 /81 283 /86 11 2 573
84 030B KRAUS Stephane LUX01 285 /88 288 /76 7 2 573
85 038C GARCIA MONEO Raimundo ESP05 287 /87 285 /81 7 1 572
86 037D LUKASIEWICZ Piotr POL02 288 /85 284 /84 5 2 572
87 040C SAIZ ALVARO Alberto ESP05 290 /79 280 /88 15 2 570
88 027A LANGTON Matthew GBR01 282 /93 284 /83 8 2 566
89 018C PIETRUSINSKI Ludwik POL04 281 /95 284 /82 8 3 565
90 036D MICHALSKI Dawid POL02 282 /92 275 /92 9 2 557
91 018B FABBRI Paolo SMR01 276 /98 280 /89 9 3 556
92 032D MARI RIBAS Ivan ESP01 284 /89 272 /94 8 2 556
93 039C CATTANEO Guido 04040 287 /86 268 /95 7 4 555
94 019B TURA Paolo SMR01 280 /96 274 /93 10 3 554
95 023D KIRMIZITA? Enes TUR01 272 /99 279 /90 8 3 551
96 041A BENEDETTI Roberto 04029 297 /72 254 /99 6 2 551
97 037A JORDAN Shane IRL01 291 /78 255 /98 8 4 546
98 030A ARBEITER Frederik GER05 282 /94 262 /96 7 0 544
99 035A SHARVIN Mark IRL01 280 /97 259 /97 7 1 539
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Rovereto (ITA)

4-5 Oct 2014

European Club Team Cup

Men Club Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 216 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual

Total

Team

Total

  

1 FRA08 - Archers de Rennes GIROUILLE Romain 666 1949   
  FAUCHERON Thomas 652    
  PIGEAUD Damien 631    

2 FRA05 - Arc club de Nimes PLIHON Pierre 663 1943   
  AUBERT Thomas 656    
  BERGER Thomas 624    

3 01066 - Iuvenilia TONELLI Amedeo 661 1942   
  MORELLO Marco 650    
  ZAGAMI Alberto 631    

4 SLO01 - Kamnik KOMOCAR Jaka 655 1935 T. 70;24
  HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 653    
  STRAJHAR Klemen 627    

4 RUS01 - Guepard CSSC NIKOLAEV Alexey 673 1935 T. 66;18
  BORODIN Alexey 647    
  TSYRENZHAPOV Tsyren 615    

6 GER04 - Schützengilde Welzheim WEISS Christian 648 1917   
  HERZIG Sven 637    
  SCHAAF Simeon 632    

7 SUI01 - Juventas Basel FABER Florian 651 1908   
  FABER Dominik 632    
  FABER Adrian 625    

8 GER01 - FSG Tacherting GARNREITER Armin 649 1897 T. 56;16  
  WIESER Felix 640    
  BANHIERL Christoph 608    

9 04007 - ARcieri VArese FIOROLI Alberto 646 1897 T. 54;14  
  CAZZANIGA Giorgio 642    
  DAMIANI Paolo 609    

10 ESP07 - Club S'arc d'Eivissa MORILLO Daniel 657 1893   
  CINCUNEGUI BARBADO Pere 623    
  RIBAS Vicent 613    

11 FRA07 - Stade Clermontois KOUASSI René 636 1888   
  BARTHELEMY Thomas 636    
  CHIENNO Florian 616    

12 LUX01 - Guillaume Tell Strassen HENCKELS Jeff 671 1883   
  KLEIN Pit 639    
  KRAUS Stephane 573    

13 FRA01 - Les Archers de Compiègne TAVERNIER Olivier 650 1879   
  TABARD Sebastien 619    
  BARBELLION Remy 610    

14 04020 - C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica FRANGILLI Michele 672 1877   
  MONTI Mirko 607    
  PICCHIO Luca 598    

15 GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08 SACH Peter 648 1876   
  MEINIG Robin 617    
  METZLAFF Arne 611    

16 FRA06 - Compagnie d'arc de Vedène FISSEUX Franck 643 1869   
  DURAND Olivier 625    
  SIMON Franck 601    

17 POL04 - Stowarzyszenie Luczniczy Marym NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 658 1867   
  SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 644    
  PIETRUSINSKI Ludwik 565    
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Rovereto (ITA)

4-5 Oct 2014

European Club Team Cup

Men Club Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 216 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual

Total

Team

Total

  

18 05005 - Arc. Kappa Kosmos Rovereto GIORI Lorenzo 639 1854   
  GIRARDI Enzo 612    
  ORRU' Simone 603    

19 ESP04 - Arco de Moratalaz GONZALEZ TORRES Javier 644 1849   
  BERNABE LOPEZ Diego 608    
  AZCUE MUÑOZ Miguel 597    

20 04029 - Arcieri D.L.F. Voghera NESPOLI Mauro 663 1825   
  ELENTRI Massimo 611    
  BENEDETTI Roberto 551    

21 GER03 - Bogenschützen Neumarkt FRANZ Norbert 616 1821   
  OBST Oliver 614    
  GIRBINGER Georg 591    

22 POL03 - K.S. Stella Kielce DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 637 1813   
  DETKA Michal 589    
  FALDZINSKI Maciej 587    

23 ESP06 - Santa Catalina GOMEZ Andres 615 1806   
  CALAHORRO Manuel Jose 602    
  MEDINA Francisco Javier 589    

24 GBR01 - Oxford University TIMMINS David 638 1802   
  SMITH Alex 598    
  LANGTON Matthew 566    

25 04040 - Arcieri della Francesca RALLI Paolo 626 1799   
  BREGA Adriano 618    
  CATTANEO Guido 555    

26 08078 - ASD Castenaso A. T. FUBIANI Paolino 617 1768   
  BISACCHI Sergio 578    
  MAZZA Gabriele 573    

27 ESP01 - ES Cubells COSTA CARDONA Alejandro 629 1759   
  BAENA Daniel 574    
  MARI RIBAS Ivan 556    

28 GER05 - BSC Karlsruhe MEIER Jens 616 1750   
  ELSASSER Henrik 590    
  ARBEITER Frederik 544    

29 ESP05 - Abanto Gezaleriak BENGOA ARROYO Alfredo 606 1748   
  GARCIA MONEO Raimundo 572    
  SAIZ ALVARO Alberto 570    

30 TUR01 - Okçular Vakfi Sportsclub ÖZKAN Yunus Emre 606 1731   
  EMEKLI Cihat 574    
  KIRMIZITA? Enes 551    

31 POL02 - Czarna Strzala Bytom TUREK Mateusz 576 1705   
  LUKASIEWICZ Piotr 572    
  MICHALSKI Dawid 557    

32 SMR01 - Arcieri del Titano GUIDI Emanuele 574 1684   
  FABBRI Paolo 556    
  TURA Paolo 554    

33 IRL01 - Dublin Archers VERJANS MACDERMOTT Fiachra 575 1660   
  JORDAN Shane 546    
  SHARVIN Mark 539    
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Rovereto (ITA)

4-5 Oct 2014

European Club Team Cup

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 006C SEGINA Tatiana RUS01 330 / 1 327 / 1 25 8 657
2 007B BAUER Katharina GER01 329 / 3 324 / 3 25 8 653
3 015B RUGGIERI Laura FRA03 327 / 4 320 / 7 23 9 647
4 008C BEZAULT Celine FRA02 321 / 8 324 / 2 21 6 645
5 002D VALEEVA Natalia 08078 322 / 5 319 / 8 23 6 641
6 013B SCHUH Berengere FRA03 330 / 2 308 /21 17 6 638
7 001A COTRY Cyrielle FRA01 314 /14 322 / 5 19 7 636
8 015D ALARCON Miriam ESP01 317 /12 319 / 8 16 4 636
9 004C TSYRENZHAPOVA Anna RUS01 321 / 6 310 /19 18 4 631

10 008A SPERA Loredana 16041 321 / 7 310 /20 14 5 631
11 007C BARDARY Marion FRA02 315 /13 316 /11 14 3 631
12 006B BRIANNE Noemie FRA04 308 /18 320 / 6 22 6 628
13 004B LECOINTRE Laurie FRA04 304 /24 323 / 4 16 6 627
14 003D FRANCESCHELLI Stefania 08078 313 /15 311 /16 16 2 624
15 005B CHEVREAU Marie FRA04 308 /19 315 /13 11 3 623
16 014D FOULON Magali ESP01 307 /22 315 /12 20 5 622
17 003B KORCHIA Laetitia FRA05 304 /25 318 /10 19 6 622
18 008B HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER01 319 /11 303 /24 15 5 622
19 004A MYSZOR Wioleta POL01 311 /16 310 /18 15 4 621
20 014B DUPIN Cecile FRA03 320 /10 301 /28 14 6 621
21 002A PUISEUX Ambre FRA01 308 /21 312 /15 13 3 620
22 006A RZASA Joanna POL01 308 /20 307 /22 11 1 615
23 005A LESNIAK Natalia POL01 302 /26 312 /14 18 3 614
24 001C TONETTA Elena 05005 302 /28 311 /17 10 3 613
25 003A TABARD Anne-Sophie FRA01 305 /23 303 /25 13 3 608
26 012C SZMIT Klaudia POL02 301 /29 302 /26 10 3 603
27 007A SCOMMEGNA Sabrina 16041 311 /17 291 /36 14 2 602
28 009A LIONETTI Pia 16041 320 / 9 279 /44 13 3 599
29 015A FRANGILLI Carla 04020 302 /27 296 /31 12 4 598
30 001D FRANCHINI Irene 08078 289 /33 301 /29 12 4 590
31 002C IORIATTI Cristina 05005 290 /31 297 /30 12 5 587
32 010A LOZANO FERNANDEZ Eva ESP02 284 /36 302 /27 12 3 586
33 009C BONNET Laurence FRA02 291 /30 295 /32 8 1 586
34 002B TORRES Sandra FRA05 280 /39 303 /23 14 4 583
35 005C IANBORISOVA Dinara RUS01 283 /37 295 /32 8 0 578
36 012D BIRCH Charlie GBR01 288 /34 282 /42 6 2 570
37 011D COSSADE Eleonore GBR01 290 /32 277 /45 12 5 567
38 004D AKYOL Elif TUR01 276 /41 291 /35 11 2 567
39 010C WOJCIECHOWSKA Grazyna POL02 273 /44 292 /34 5 1 565
40 013D SAMPERIO Lara ESP01 282 /38 281 /43 10 3 563
41 003C FEDRIZZI Francesca 05005 277 /40 285 /39 10 4 562
42 011B REIDY Maeve IRL01 285 /35 274 /46 8 3 559
43 005D ÎNCE Gamze TUR01 268 /45 285 /39 10 4 553
44 011C GRZYSKA Kinga POL02 259 /48 284 /41 7 3 543
45 009B RODE Julia GER01 274 /42 267 /47 7 0 541
46 013A MONZANI Stefania 04020 238 /55 287 /37 3 0 525
47 001B GRILLAT Corine FRA05 262 /46 259 /50 3 0 521
48 011A MARTINEZ SALVATIERRA M.LUISA ESP02 273 /43 247 /51 10 3 520
49 010B FOLEY Rachel IRL01 251 /51 262 /48 6 1 513
50 015C SACH Anke GER02 216 /59 285 /38 10 2 501
51 010D SMITH Kirstie GBR01 260 /47 241 /53 7 4 501
52 014A COEREZZA Elisa Ester 04020 240 /54 261 /49 4 1 501
53 006D SÜRÜCÜ Zeynep TUR01 249 /53 247 /52 5 2 496
54 014C HEINRICH Maika GER02 255 /50 236 /54 1 0 491
55 012A GONZALEZ DE LA FUENTE Marta ESP02 255 /49 228 /57 5 2 483
56 008D CERVELLO Magda ESP03 251 /52 231 /55 4 1 482
57 007D GOMEZ Elena ESP03 235 /56 229 /56 3 1 464
58 009D VON AREND Patricia ESP03 229 /58 208 /58 2 0 437
59 013C EICHHORN Anne GER02 231 /57 194 /60 5 0 425
60 012B CUTHBERT Mairead IRL01 209 /60 208 /59 2 0 417
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Rovereto (ITA)

4-5 Oct 2014

European Club Team Cup

Women Club Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 216 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual

Total

Team

Total

  

1 FRA03 - Sentinelle de Brienon RUGGIERI Laura 647 1906   
  SCHUH Berengere 638    
  DUPIN Cecile 621    

2 FRA04 - Saint Avertin Casas BRIANNE Noemie 628 1878   
  LECOINTRE Laurie 627    
  CHEVREAU Marie 623    

3 RUS01 - Guepard CSSC SEGINA Tatiana 657 1866   
  TSYRENZHAPOVA Anna 631    
  IANBORISOVA Dinara 578    

4 FRA01 - Les Archers de Compiègne COTRY Cyrielle 636 1864   
  PUISEUX Ambre 620    
  TABARD Anne-Sophie 608    

5 FRA02 - Les Archers de Boé BEZAULT Celine 645 1862   
  BARDARY Marion 631    
  BONNET Laurence 586    

6 08078 - ASD Castenaso A. T. VALEEVA Natalia 641 1855   
  FRANCESCHELLI Stefania 624    
  FRANCHINI Irene 590    

7 POL01 - Lucznik Zywiec MYSZOR Wioleta 621 1850   
  RZASA Joanna 615    
  LESNIAK Natalia 614    

8 16041 - Arcieri del Sud SPERA Loredana 631 1832   
  SCOMMEGNA Sabrina 602    
  LIONETTI Pia 599    

9 ESP01 - ES Cubells ALARCON Miriam 636 1821   
  FOULON Magali 622    
  SAMPERIO Lara 563    

10 GER01 - FSG Tacherting BAUER Katharina 653 1816   
  HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 622    
  RODE Julia 541    

11 05005 - Arc. Kappa Kosmos Rovereto TONETTA Elena 613 1762   
  IORIATTI Cristina 587    
  FEDRIZZI Francesca 562    

12 FRA05 - Arc club de Nimes KORCHIA Laetitia 622 1726   
  TORRES Sandra 583    
  GRILLAT Corine 521    

13 POL02 - Czarna Strzala Bytom SZMIT Klaudia 603 1711   
  WOJCIECHOWSKA Grazyna 565    
  GRZYSKA Kinga 543    

14 GBR01 - Oxford University BIRCH Charlie 570 1638   
  COSSADE Eleonore 567    
  SMITH Kirstie 501    

15 04020 - C.A.M. - Arcieri Monica FRANGILLI Carla 598 1624   
  MONZANI Stefania 525    
  COEREZZA Elisa Ester 501    

16 TUR01 - Okçular Vakfi Sportsclub AKYOL Elif 567 1616   
  ÎNCE Gamze 553    
  SÜRÜCÜ Zeynep 496    

17 ESP02 - Arqueros de Pozuelo LOZANO FERNANDEZ Eva 586 1589   
  MARTINEZ SALVATIERRA M.LUISA 520    
  GONZALEZ DE LA FUENTE Marta 483    

AR_C73B Page 1/2Report Created: 04 Oct 2014 10:15 Europe/Berlin



Rovereto (ITA)

4-5 Oct 2014

European Club Team Cup

Women Club Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 216 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual

Total

Team

Total

  

18 IRL01 - Dublin Archers REIDY Maeve 559 1489   
  FOLEY Rachel 513    
  CUTHBERT Mairead 417    

19 GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08 SACH Anke 501 1417   
  HEINRICH Maika 491    
  EICHHORN Anne 425    

20 ESP03 - Arc club Montjuic CERVELLO Magda 482 1383   
  GOMEZ Elena 464    
  VON AREND Patricia 437    
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European Club Team Cup
Rovereto (ITA), From 04-10-2014 to 05-10-2014

Archer: Eichhorn Anne

Country: GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08

13C
R W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

9 8 8 25

7 6 2 15 40 40

2

9 8 7 24

6 6 6 18 42 82

3

8 7 7 22

6 5 4 15 37 119

4

8 8 7 23

5 4 2 11 34 153

5

10 8 7 25 1

5 4 4 13 38 191

6

10 9 8 27 1

5 5 3 13 40 231

7204-R-W-1

Total 231 2 0

European Club Team Cup
Rovereto (ITA), From 04-10-2014 to 05-10-2014

Archer: Eichhorn Anne

Country: GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08

13C
R W

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

6 5 4 15

4 3 2 9 24 24

2

10 8 7 25 1

6 5 1 12 37 61

3

9 8 7 24

6 1 1 8 32 93

4

9 9 6 24

5 3 M 8 32 125

5

9 7 6 22

3 3 M 6 28 153

6

10 10 7 27 2

6 4 4 14 41 194

7204-R-W-2

Total 194 3 0



European Club Team Cup
Rovereto (ITA), From 04-10-2014 to 05-10-2014

Archer: Heinrich Maika

Country: GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08

14C
R W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

8 8 7 23

6 6 2 14 37 37

2

9 9 8 26

8 6 5 19 45 82

3

9 9 7 25

5 4 M 9 34 116

4

9 9 8 26

7 7 7 21 47 163

5

9 9 9 27

8 7 6 21 48 211

6

8 8 8 24

8 6 6 20 44 255

GER010-R-W-1

Total 255 0 0

European Club Team Cup
Rovereto (ITA), From 04-10-2014 to 05-10-2014

Archer: Heinrich Maika

Country: GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08

14C
R W

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

8 8 7 23

7 6 5 18 41 41

2

8 7 7 22

7 6 4 17 39 80

3

9 8 8 25

8 7 4 19 44 124

4

8 6 6 20

6 5 5 16 36 160

5

7 7 6 20

5 3 3 11 31 191

6

10 8 8 26 1

8 7 4 19 45 236

GER010-R-W-2

Total 236 1 0



European Club Team Cup
Rovereto (ITA), From 04-10-2014 to 05-10-2014

Archer: Sach Anke

Country: GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08

15C
R W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

9 8 7 24

6 3 1 10 34 34

2

8 8 8 24

8 7 1 16 40 74

3

7 5 5 17

5 2 M 7 24 98

4

10 8 5 23 1

3 3 2 8 31 129

5

8 7 7 22

6 5 4 15 37 166

6

X 10 9 29 2 1

8 7 6 21 50 216

GER009-R-W-1

Total 216 3 1

European Club Team Cup
Rovereto (ITA), From 04-10-2014 to 05-10-2014

Archer: Sach Anke

Country: GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08

15C
R W

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

10 10 9 29 2

9 6 6 21 50 50

2

9 9 9 27

8 6 4 18 45 95

3

9 9 8 26

8 8 7 23 49 144

4

X 10 9 29 2 1

8 6 6 20 49 193

5

8 8 7 23

7 5 1 13 36 229

6

10 10 10 30 3

9 9 8 26 56 285

GER009-R-W-2

Total 285 7 1



European Club Team Cup
Rovereto (ITA), From 04-10-2014 to 05-10-2014

Archer: Metzlaff Arne

Country: GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08

26D
R M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

X 10 9 29 2 1

8 8 7 23 52 52

2

10 9 8 27 1

8 8 8 24 51 103

3

9 9 9 27

8 8 8 24 51 154

4

9 9 9 27

8 8 M 16 43 197

5

10 10 9 29 2

8 7 7 22 51 248

6

9 9 8 26

8 8 8 24 50 298

9032-R-M-1

Total 298 5 1

European Club Team Cup
Rovereto (ITA), From 04-10-2014 to 05-10-2014

Archer: Metzlaff Arne

Country: GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08

26D
R M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

X X 10 30 3 2

10 9 8 27 57 57 1

2

10 9 9 28 1

8 8 8 24 52 109

3

10 9 9 28 1

8 7 6 21 49 158

4

10 9 9 28 1

9 7 6 22 50 208

5

10 9 9 28 1

9 8 8 25 53 261

6

10 9 9 28 1

9 8 7 24 52 313

9032-R-M-2

Total 313 9 2



European Club Team Cup
Rovereto (ITA), From 04-10-2014 to 05-10-2014

Archer: Meinig Robin

Country: GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08

27D
R M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

X 9 9 28 1 1

8 8 8 24 52 52

2

X 10 9 29 2 1

8 8 6 22 51 103

3

9 8 7 24

6 6 6 18 42 145

4

10 10 9 29 2

8 8 8 24 53 198

5

10 10 9 29 2

9 8 8 25 54 252

6

X 9 9 28 1 1

9 8 8 25 53 305

8788-R-M-1

Total 305 8 3

European Club Team Cup
Rovereto (ITA), From 04-10-2014 to 05-10-2014

Archer: Meinig Robin

Country: GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08

27D
R M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

X X 10 30 3 2

9 9 6 24 54 54

2

9 9 9 27

9 9 7 25 52 106

3

10 9 9 28 1

8 8 7 23 51 157

4

X 9 9 28 1 1

9 7 7 23 51 208

5

10 9 9 28 1

9 9 6 24 52 260

6

9 9 9 27

9 8 8 25 52 312

8788-R-M-2

Total 312 6 3



European Club Team Cup
Rovereto (ITA), From 04-10-2014 to 05-10-2014

Archer: Sach Peter

Country: GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08

28D
R M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

10 9 9 28 1

9 9 8 26 54 54

2

X 10 9 29 2 1

9 9 8 26 55 109

3

10 10 9 29 2

9 9 8 26 55 164

4

10 10 10 30 3

9 9 7 25 55 219

5

10 10 9 29 2

9 9 9 27 56 275

6

10 9 9 28 1

8 8 7 23 51 326

5479-R-M-1

Total 326 11 1

European Club Team Cup
Rovereto (ITA), From 04-10-2014 to 05-10-2014

Archer: Sach Peter

Country: GER02 - Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08

28D
R M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

10 10 10 30 3

9 9 9 27 57 57

2

X X 10 30 3 2

9 9 8 26 56 113

3

X 8 8 26 1 1

8 8 7 23 49 162

4

10 10 10 30 3

9 8 8 25 55 217

5

10 9 9 28 1

9 8 7 24 52 269

6

10 9 9 28 1

9 8 8 25 53 322

5479-R-M-2

Total 322 12 3


